List of Poornima, Ekadashi and Amavasya days for the year 2020

Sri Rama Seva Mandali

Sri Rama Mandira

Month Poornima Ekadashi Amavasya
January 06/01/2020
10/01/2020 (Monday) 24/01/2020
(Friday) 20/01/2020 (Friday)
(Monday)
February 05/02/2020
09/02/2020 (Wednesday) 23/02/2020
(Sunday) (19/02/2020) (Sunday)
(Wednesday)
March 05/03/2020
09/03/2020 (Thursday) 24/03/2020
(Monday) 20/03/2020 (Tuesday)
(Friday)
April 04/04/2020 22/04/2020
08/04/2020 (Saturday) (Wednesday)
(Wednesday) 18/04/2020 23/04/2020
(Saturday) (Thursday)
May 03/05/2020
07/05/2020 (Sunday) 22/05/2020
(Wednesday) 18/05/2020 (Friday)
(Monday)
June 02/06/2020
05/06/2020 (Tuesday) 21/06/2020
(Friday) 17/06/2020 (Sunday)
(Wednesday)
July 01/07/2020
(Wednesday)
05/07/2020 16/07/2020 20/07/2020
(Sunday) (Thursday) (Monday)
30/07/2020
(Thursday)

Address: 329, 10th Main Road, Rajajinagar, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560010 - HERE

Website: https://srsmramamandira.org/
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Sri Rama Seva Mandali

Sri Rama Mandira

August 15/08/2020
03/08/2020 (Saturday) 19/08/2020
(Monday) 29/08/2020 (Wednesday)
(Saturday)
September 13/09/2020
02/09/2020 (Sunday) 17/09/2020
(Wednesday) 27/09/2020 (Thursday)
(Sunday)
October 01/10/2020 13/10/2020
(Thursday) (Tuesday) 16/10/2020
31/10/2020 27/10/2020 (Friday)
(Saturday) (Tuesday)
November 11/11/2020
30/11/2020 (Wednesday) 15/11/2020
(Monday) 25/11/2020 (Sunday)
(Wednesday)
December 10/12/2020
30/12/2020 (Thursday) 14/12/2020
(Wednesday) 25/12/2020 (Monday)
(Friday)

Address: 329, 10th Main Road, Rajajinagar, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560010 - HERE
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